Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Dekalb County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 60669
Ballots Cast: 5963

Voter Turnout: 10%
Active Precincts: 65

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION GENOA-KINGSTON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
John Shipley (NON) 387 24.79
Julie Ratliff (NON) 357 22.87
Mary Hintzsche (NON) 306 19.6
Lynette Tomlinson (NON) 257 16.46
Paul R Kruse (NON) 254 16.27
Precinct: GENOA 01

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
John Shipley (NON) 159 25
Julie Ratliff (NON) 150 23.58
Lynette Tomlinson (NON) 116 18.24
Mary Hintzsche (NON) 113 17.77
Paul R Kruse (NON) 98 15.41
Precinct: GENOA 02

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Julie Ratliff (NON) 90 23.87
John Shipley (NON) 88 23.34
Mary Hintzsche (NON) 67 17.77
Lynette Tomlinson (NON) 66 17.51
Paul R Kruse (NON) 66 17.51
Precinct: KINGSTON 01

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
John Shipley (NON) 120 24.34
Mary Hintzsche (NON) 117 23.73
Julie Ratliff (NON) 107 21.7
Paul R Kruse (NON) 79 16.02
Lynette Tomlinson (NON) 70 14.2
Precinct: MAYFIELD 01

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
John Shipley (NON) 8 44.44
Paul R Kruse (NON) 4 22.22
Mary Hintzsche (NON) 3 16.67
Julie Ratliff (NON) 2 11.11
Lynette Tomlinson (NON) 1 5.56

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03

page 1/2



Candidate Name

John Shipley (NON)

Julie Ratliff (NON)

Paul R Kruse (NON)
Mary Hintzsche (NON)
Lynette Tomlinson (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 07
Candidate Name

Julie Ratliff (NON)

Mary Hintzsche (NON)
Lynette Tomlinson (NON)
John Shipley (NON)

Paul R Kruse (NON)

Total Votes
12
8

7
6
4

Total Votes

OO OoOOoOOo

Vote %
32.43
21.62
18.92
16.22
10.81

Vote %

eoNeoNoNoNe

page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

