

---

**Election: 2019 Consolidated**

Jurisdiction: Dekalb County

Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 60669

Ballots Cast: 5963

Voter Turnout: 10%

Active Precincts: 65

**Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION GENOA-KINGSTON**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John Shipley (NON)	387	24.79
Julie Ratliff (NON)	357	22.87
Mary Hintzsche (NON)	306	19.6
Lynette Tomlinson (NON)	257	16.46
Paul R Kruse (NON)	254	16.27

## Precinct: GENOA 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John Shipley (NON)	159	25
Julie Ratliff (NON)	150	23.58
Lynette Tomlinson (NON)	116	18.24
Mary Hintzsche (NON)	113	17.77
Paul R Kruse (NON)	98	15.41

## Precinct: GENOA 02

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Julie Ratliff (NON)	90	23.87
John Shipley (NON)	88	23.34
Mary Hintzsche (NON)	67	17.77
Lynette Tomlinson (NON)	66	17.51
Paul R Kruse (NON)	66	17.51

## Precinct: KINGSTON 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John Shipley (NON)	120	24.34
Mary Hintzsche (NON)	117	23.73
Julie Ratliff (NON)	107	21.7
Paul R Kruse (NON)	79	16.02
Lynette Tomlinson (NON)	70	14.2

## Precinct: MAYFIELD 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John Shipley (NON)	8	44.44
Paul R Kruse (NON)	4	22.22
Mary Hintzsche (NON)	3	16.67
Julie Ratliff (NON)	2	11.11
Lynette Tomlinson (NON)	1	5.56

## Precinct: SYCAMORE 03

---

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John Shipley (NON)	12	32.43
Julie Ratliff (NON)	8	21.62
Paul R Kruse (NON)	7	18.92
Mary Hintzsche (NON)	6	16.22
Lynette Tomlinson (NON)	4	10.81

Precinct: SYCAMORE 07

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Mary Hintzsche (NON)	0	0
Lynette Tomlinson (NON)	0	0
John Shipley (NON)	0	0
Paul R Kruse (NON)	0	0
Julie Ratliff (NON)	0	0